
LOT 6 & E 30.01 FT OF LOT 7
BLOCK 1 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE S/D
UNIT 1.  ORB 783-2033

BARRS TERESA D
1179 SW FAIRFAX GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08019-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/21/2016 DF 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

112,189
1,618
22,500

136,307
52,221
84,086

HX HB 50,722
33,364

136,307
0

138,001

0783/2033 12/20/1993 WD Q V 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD COLE

TERESA BARRS
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PRMT:2:1: PRIVACY FENCE

1965 ADDN SFR 5 11/30/2000

406 N/A 10 04/04/1995

006 SFR 25,000 01/11/1994

1995HX Base Yr

1179 SW FAIRFAX GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,288 114.0000 127.68 164,452 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.78 68.22

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 94,071

FGR 360 55 198 17,247

PTO 210 5 10 871

1,650 1,288 112,189

BAS= W19 S30 E36 FGR=  E12 N30 W12 S30$ N30 PTO=  E4 N10 W21
S10 E17$ W17$.

BAS

19

30

36

30

17

FGR

12

30

12

30

PTO

4

10

21

10

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 348.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 522

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 22 8 176.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 616

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 480

1,618

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


